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’ Community, Town or City

Muhlenberg County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

-~

P.S.C. NO.

Revised SHEET NO. 5

Original SHEET NO. 5

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

APPLICABLE: Within the service areaof Muhlenburg County Water District.
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Industrial, domestic, farm and commercial. ;
RATES: The water rates should be as follows, or such other rates as the
District shall file with and be approved by the Kentucky Public Service
Commission. The monthly water rates shall be based on water consumption
and billed under the following schedule:
MONTHLY RATES:

First 2,000 Gallons $6.96 (Minimum Bill)
‘ Next 8,000 Gallons 3.18 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 10,000 Gallons 2.78 per 1,000 Gallons

Next 30,000 Gallons 2.28 per 1,000 Gallons

Over 50,000 Gallons 1.58 per 1,000 Gallons
DRAKESBORO :

First 1,000,000 Gallons $1.13 per 1,000 Gallons

Over 1,000,000 Gallons 1.08 per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF 1ISSUE D% . /¥7Y DATE EFFECTIVE /O -6 “25[
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ISSUED BY 3 Vil ' TITLE Chairman of the Commission

/ Name ficer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 9019 dated October 26, 1984 .
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